

Date: 10/06/2024

SEC/FILING/BSE-NSE/2024-25/68A-B

To.

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza,5th Floor, Plot No. C/1,G Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Code: SHRIRAMFIN

Dear Sirs,

BSE Limited

P. J. Towers. Dalal Street,

Fort, Mumbai - 400 001 Scrip Code : 511218

Sub: Compliance under Regulation 39 (3) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

We have received the letter from the following shareholder informing about loss of physical shares certificates. A photocopy of the document alongwith proof of the date of receipt is enclosed herewith.

As per the document received from shareholder and from our records, we notice that shareholder are holding the shares as per the details given below:-

Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholder	Cert. Nos.		Distinctive Nos. (Both inclusive)		No. of Shares	Received on
2,020	2			From	To	held	,
84775	Mrs Chandra Devi K	613	238	162665673	162666152	480	10/06/2024
73713	Chandramathi K	603	198	66933332	66933556	225	10/06/2024
26532	A R Seetha	34:	526	1450326	1450375	50	10/06/2024
47322	Rishipal	329209	329210	14275537	14275636	100	10/06/2024
47322	Rishipal	407198	407201	20100744	20100943	200	10/06/2024
47322	Rishipal	509502	509505	29169484	29169683	200	10/06/2024
1702	Kannan A	177	203	7520325	7520374	50	10/06/2024
1702	Kannan A	182	203	730551	730570	20	10/06/2024
47793	Mohamed Jamal M	330750	330751	14352447	14352546	100	10/06/2024
47793	Mohamed Jamal M	410276	410279	20254564	20254763	200	10/06/2024



Folio Nos.	Name of the Shareholder	Cert. Nos.		Distinctive Nos. (Both inclusive)		No. of Shares	Received on
				From	To	held	
47793	Mohamed Jamal M	512580	512583	29323304	29323503	200	10/06/2024

Please note that Duplicate share certificate shall be issued only on receipt of complete documents from the shareholder(s) to the satisfaction of the RTA and the Company including completion of procedural requirements in this regard.

Thanking you, Yours faithfully, for Shriram Finance Limited

U Balasundararao **Company Secretary and Compliance Officer** Encl: A/a

From:
_Chandra Devi K
_100/1Sourashtra School Colony
Teppam-Anupanadi
Madurai 625009

To Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, Kences Towers" No.1 Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road T Nagar Chennai - 600017

Dear Sir,

Ref: Folio No: 84775/SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED Sub: Loss of share certificate

I am holding 480 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each under the above folio Of Shriram Finance Limited.

This is to inform you that the following share certificate(s) has been lost/ misplaced by me during shifting of House

We request you to please note the above and intimate me the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, 14. Chansheralur

(Signature of sole/first holder) (Signature of 2nd holder) (Signature of 3rd holder)

FROM

CHANDRAMATHI.K No.22, SATHYAMOORTHY STREET, **NEW PERUNGALATHUR** CHENNA -600063

TO

THE MANAGER CUSTOMER SERVICE, INTEGRATED REGISTRY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED KENCES TOWERS 2ND FLOOR NO.1, RAMAKRISHNA STREET, NORTH USMAN ROAD, T.NAGAR, CHENNAI -600017

DEAR SIR,

UNIT: SHRIRAM FINANCE LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS SHRIRAM TRANSFORT FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED)

SUB: LOSS OF SHARE CERTIFICATE S-INIMATED

REF: FOLIO .NO 73713

I am to inform that i have lost the under mentioned share certificates

FOLIO NO	CERTIFICATE .NO	DISTINCTIVE .NO	'NO.OF SHARES
			1
73713	603198	66933332 -66933556	225

I therefore request you, sir kindly arrange for the issue of Duplicate certificate in inlieu of the lost certificate(s).

Thanking you,

Chandramathi.k)

A R Seetha 48/21, Vangarampet Papanasam 614 205

Integrated Registry Mgmt Services Pvt Ltd 2nd Floor, Kences Towers
No. 1, Ramakrishna Street
North Usman Road
T Nagar, Chennai 600 017

Dear Sir:

Sub: Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate

Ref: Folio 26532 / Your Letter STFC/LOSS/2021/26291 dt. 23.07.2021

Further to your aforesaid letter, PFA the following documents:

- 1. Copy of Police Complaint reg loss of Share Certificate
- 2. Specimen Signature duly attested by my Banker
- Copy of my PAN &
- 4. Copy of my Aadhaar

Request you to process my duplicate request and issue the S/c at your earliest.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

AR-Seeth

A R Seetha

Encl: a/a.

From,

Mr. R. Rishipal No. 87, Shivalingapuran, Ondipudur Coinsbatore - 641016.

To.
M/S. Integrated Registry Management Services pvt Ltd
2nd Floor, Kences towers,
No.1, Ranakrishna Street, P. Nagar.
Chennai - 600017.

SUB-Requesting Assistance to acquire original share documents for Folio no 47322.

Respected Sir/Ma'am.

As fer our previous letter conversations regarding share documents of address Confirmations. I request you to provide me assistance to procure the original share documents of unit-assistance to procure the original share documents of unit-shri Ram Finance bearing the foliono-41822, which has been shri Ram Finance bearing the years.

lost Inisplaced over the years.

Lour Assistance for the Same is very much Valued.

Thanking You

Your truly, Rist

From
A-Kausatya Kanian
Plot No. 20B, om Sakthi Nagar
Madurauoyal
Channal -600 095

To
The Hanager
Integrated Registry
Management Services Put Utol
T. Nagar, Chennai-600 017

Dear Sir Madam

Sub: Submission of Shriram Death claim

pocuments

I had submitted all the documents whichever you asked, so kindly Proceed and do the readful Forme and I obliga

Thanking you

Yours faithfully x A. Konsalya Kannon A-Kansalya Kannon FROM.

M. Mohamed Jamal 640, Barakath 8 treets Agarathibumalam thirwarur - 609503

TO. Integrated Enterprises India PUL 14D Shri Ram Ropistor

Dear Sir mam

Cortificate.

My orginal share contiticate was hidden.

20 I need chaplicate shour corificate. The Share company name: (SHRIRAM TRANSPORT FINANCE COMPANY UMITED) NO OF Showe: 500 numbers. File No: 47793. and also tell me the Procoss for duplicate shape carálicate.

Thank you.

@ Marral